 Contact Us (/company/contact-telestream.htm) Log in (/home.htm)
Form Factor and Dimensions
SPG9000
Timing and Reference System
: Tech Specs
Contact Us
(https://pages.telestream.net/l/693253/2020-09-
10/wxll5)

Weight 9.6 kg (21.2 lbs.) with no options
12.0 kg (28.7 lbs.) with all options
Ordering Information
Base Model
Product
Code
Description
SPG9000 SPG9000 timing and reference generator; includes loop-through
genlock input, 6 analog black/tri-level outputs, 4 LTC outputs, word
clock output, DARS output, general-purpose interface, and
management LAN interface
Licensed Feature Options
Option Code Description
SPG9000-
GNSS
License; SPG9000, Enable internal GNSS receiver and time
synchronization features
SPG9000-PTP License; SPG9000, Enable PTP (IEEE 1588) support on two ports
SPG9000-SDI License; SPG9000, Enable SD/HD/UHD test signal generation on
four SDI outputs
SPG9000-IP License; SPG9000, Enable ST 2110 test signal generation on two IP
ports
SPG9000-TSG License; SPG9000, Includes both SDI and IP licenses for test
signal generation
Accessory Options
Option
Code
Description
SPG9000-
RACK
Rackmount slides and rails kit for SPG9000 (1 RU height, standard
full depth)
SPG9000-
XLR
Adapter cable (6 feet long) from 15-pin D-sub GPI/LTC connector on
the SPG9000 to 4 XLR male connectors (for LTC input/outputs) and 3
BNC male connectors (for General Purpose Interface input/outputs)
SFP Modules
Option Code Description
SPG9000-SFP-1GESR Gigabit Ethernet short reach 850 nm SFP transceiver
module
SPG9000-SFP-
10GESR
10G Ethernet short reach 850 nm SFP+ transceiver